
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Npsi

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1p 
va

lu
e

Observed CLs

Observed CLs+b

Expected CLs - Median

σ 1 ±Expected CLs 

σ 2 ±Expected CLs 

Frequentist scan result for Npsi
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Posterior probability of parameter "Npsi"
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